eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com
Headquarters
IEI Technology Corp.
TEL : +886-2-86916798     FAX : +886-2-66160028
No. 29, Jhongsing Rd.,Sijhih City,Taipei County, 221, Taiwan
America-United States
IEI Technology USA Corp.

 1 x 5.25” and 1 x 3.5” HDD drive capacity
 1 x 8 cm cooling fans
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
Type Model No. Watt
ATX
ACE-816AP-RS 150W
ACE-4518AP-RS 180W
ACE-4520C-RS 200W
Model No. SBC Interface PCI ISA PSU Connector
BP-6S-RS-R30 ISA 0 6 AT
IP-6S-RS-R30 PCISA 3 2 AT
IP-6SA-RS-R30 PCISA 3 2 ATX
PCI-6S-RS-R30 PICMG 1.0 4 2 AT/ATX
Backplane Options
 FDD and HDD are not included in package.
PAC-106G can support single 1U height PSU, for more models of IEI PSU, please visit  www.ieiworld.com
Part No. Description
PAC-106GW / ACE-4518AP 6-slot full-size chassis, white, with ACE-4518AP-RS, RoHS
U
S
B R
E